HAGTZ QORI e unknown

HAITZ ORTIZ TOLARETXIPI

Nacido en: AIA 23-03-1981

Tempada Club
2023 Non
2023 Non
2022 Non
2021 Non
2020 Non
2019 Non
SAN .
2018 PEDRO Si
SAN .
2017 PEDRO Si
SAN .
2016 PEDRO Si
SAN .
2015 PEDRO Si
2014 ORIO Non
2013 ORIO Non
2012 ORIO Non

Competindo
naACT

NO
Condicién veces veces
titular suplente

Propio 9
No propio 12
No propio 16

No propio 13

Canterano
Canterano
Canterano

NO

|

SANPEDROys4HARRI

Clasificacion Puntos N°
club

10

club

69

74

77

120

SAN
PEDRO -
HARRI

Mellor Peor

bandeirastiempo tiempo

19:58,76 22:05,28

19:35,44 23:20,60

19:36,62 20:51,84

18:04,56 20:57,88



